
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199703310000
97501

03/31/1997
11:07:58

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199602060000
39381

199705010001
34361

05/01/1997
11:09:01

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199603210000
91951

199708220002
69581

08/22/1997
01:39:10

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199604300001
41031

199709220003
04761

09/22/1997
12:21:25

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199604300001
41031

199710100003
31011

10/10/1997
10:20:43

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

199703270000
93151

03/27/1997
08:40:21

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199604300001
41081

199704010000
99111

04/01/1997
10:53:39

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

21 67 199602060000
39381

Lot#:1306
Book:21 Pg:67
Desc:1996-
03938

199709170002
98551

09/17/1997
10:34:55

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

22 23 199704010000
99621

Lot#:1314
Book:22 Pg:23
Desc:1997-
09962

199710060003
23111

10/06/1997
08:57:51

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

21 148 199608010002
49411

Lot#:502 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:503 SEE
INSTRUMENT
1996-24941

199701270000
27101

01/27/1997
12:28:15

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

21 67 199602060000
39381

Lot#:1308
Book:21 Pg:67
Desc:1996-
03938

199703180000
83041

03/18/1997
01:24:05

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

21 148 Lot#:566 Lot:-
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:580   SEE
INSTRUMENT

199702190000
52221

02/19/1997
09:52:40

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

21 60 199604300001
41031

Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:60
Desc:1996-
14103

199705220001
60661

05/22/1997
02:49:14

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

21 1 Book:21 Pg:1

199707030002
09661

07/03/1997
02:49:07

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

21 148 199608010002
49411

Lot#:549 Lot:-
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:554 &
556-565 & 555
1996-24941

199710230003
44401

10/23/1997
10:44:33

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

22 3 199704010000
99621

Lot#:1328 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:3
Desc:1321,
1314, AND
1319A, 1997-
09962



199712150004
05391

12/15/1997
08:22:25

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

21 148 Lot#:571 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:572-580
& 520-521 &
595-597  96-
24941


