Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	lied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec	η= 2; Date -C:	Recorde	d= 1997;	Name= W	EATHERLY	LANDS
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703310000 97501	03/31/1997 11:07:58	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199602060000 39381	
199705010001 34361	05/01/1997 11:09:01	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199603210000 91951	
199708220002 69581	08/22/1997 01:39:10	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199604300001 41031	
199709220003 04761	09/22/1997 12:21:25	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199604300001 41031	
199710100003 31011	10/10/1997 10:20:43	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						
199703270000 93151	03/27/1997 08:40:21	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199604300001 41081	
199704010000 99111	04/01/1997 10:53:39	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK			21	67	199602060000 39381	Lot#:1306 Book:21 Pg:67 Desc:1996- 03938
199709170002 98551	09/17/1997 10:34:55	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			22	23	199704010000 99621	Lot#:1314 Book:22 Pg:23 Desc:1997- 09962
199710060003 23111	10/06/1997 08:57:51	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			21	148	199608010002 49411	Lot#:502 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:503 SEE INSTRUMENT 1996-24941
199701270000 27101	01/27/1997 12:28:15	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK			21	67	199602060000 39381	Lot#:1308 Book:21 Pg:67 Desc:1996- 03938
199703180000 83041	03/18/1997 01:24:05	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			21	148		Lot#:566 Lot:- Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:580 SEE INSTRUMENT
199702190000 52221	02/19/1997 09:52:40	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			21	60	199604300001 41031	Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:60 Desc:1996- 14103
199705220001 60661	05/22/1997 02:49:14	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			21	1		Book:21 Pg:1
199707030002 09661	07/03/1997 02:49:07	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			21	148	199608010002 49411	Lot#:549 Lot:- Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:554 & 556-565 & 555 1996-24941
199710230003 44401	10/23/1997 10:44:33	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			22	3	199704010000 99621	Lot#:1328 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:3 Desc:1321, 1314, AND 1319A, 1997- 09962

199712150004 05391	12/15/1997 08:22:25	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	REGIONS BANK		21	148	Lot#:571 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:572-580 & 520-521 & 595-597 96-	
								24941	